Eligibility of Contractor 
(6) 

1. 

1. 

EXTENSION OF 

ROAD, STREET 

NO. 257,INFRONT 

OF PLOT NO. 

115/2,AA-ID, IN 

NEW TOWN, 

KOLKATA. 

Rs.14,38,733.00 

(Rupees Fourteen 

Lakh Thirty Eight 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred and 

Thirty Only) 

Rs.28,775.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Eight Thousand 

Seven Hundred 

and Seventy Five 

Only) to be 

submitted online 

through any net 

banking enable 

bank account or 

offline through 

any bank by 

generating NEFT / 

RTGS Challan 

from the E-

Tendering portal. 

i)Intending tenderers should produce 

credentials of a similar nature of completed